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IN T
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NAME ADDRESS CITY ST Z1P E-MAIL LODGE
Tony & Mary Voulgaris 298 Lone Elm Ave Van Dyne Wi, 54979 tonyvoulgaris@aol.com Oshkosh #292
Todd & Lea Kostuck 7702 Kostuck Ln Weston Wi 54476 toddkostuck@gmaii.com Platteville #1460
Ken Johnson 1602 Foothill Ave Schofield Wi, 54476 elksbugle@acl.com Wausau #248
Pat & Pam Moran 5200 Plaza Circle Milwaukee Wi, 53223 patmoran052@gmail.com Mitwaukee #46
Jeff & Barb Milier 35 Reuter Ave Rice Lake Wi, sageg | imiller@lampertiumber@com Rice Lake #1441
Manue! i1l & Sarah Salinas 1207 Popiar Dr Waukesha Wi, 53188 msalinas59@sbsglobal.net Waukesha #400
Mike Roth 3912 M. 50th Street Sheboygan Wi. 53083 mikeroth52@gmail.com Sheboygan #299
Christopher Lesperance 736 Owena Street Marinette Wi, 54143 clesperancel@gmail.com Marinette #1313
Marilyn & Frank Gillies 421 20th Ave. S Wisconsin Rapids Wi, 54495 gillies.marilyn@gmail.com Wisconsin Rapids #693
Landry & Alicia Long 6240 W. Port Ave Milwaukae Wi, 53223 landrylong@yahoo.com Milwaukee #46
Brad Pingel 206 5. Buchanon 5t. Little Chute Wi, 54140 bpingell@gmail.com Appleton #337
Luisa Ton 260 Sarrington Rd. Apt #26 Wisconsin Dells Wi, 53965 Juisa.marinof @yahoo.com Baraboo #688
Robert Mathews 2100 Eagle Ln Eau Claire Wi, 54703 rmath2100@gmail.com Eau Claire #402
Kelly & Robert Downard 308 S. Huron St DePere Wi 54115 kelly@thedownards.com Green Bay #259
Daniet Krueger 11947 Dallman Rd. Fdgerton Wi, 53534 | dkdesignjewelry@gmail.com Janesville #254
Cindy Whalen N4652 Ridge Prairie School Rd Janesville Wi, 53115 cindy.whalen@outlook.com Janesvilie #254
David & Kathy Hagen 4110 Tanglewood Dr Janesville Wi, 53546 hagencpa@hagen-cpa.com Janesville #254
Kathy & Jerry Brien 217 Hayes St Kaukauna Wi, 54130 kbrien@new.rr.com Kaukauna #962
Nicole Bourassa 1005 Desnoyer 5t Kaukauna Wi, 54130 bourassn@uwosh.edu Kaukauna #962
Timothy & Kathy Ahrens 1258 Arlington Ave Manitowoc Wi, 54220 traharley@yahoo.com Manitowoc #687
Margaret "Peggy" Eakle 6505 W. Spokane St Mifwaukee Wi, 53223 pegelks46@gmaii.com Milwaukee #46
Dr. Elisabeth Mulvaney 2625 Sunrise Rd Caledonia Wi. 53402 elimulvany@elks46.0rg Miwaukee #46
Brian Baumann 3113 Gilbart Street Marinette Wi, 54143 brian.haumann@live.com Marinette #1313
Erick & Leah Boon 421 N. Hume Ave. Marshfield Wi. 54449 erickdboon@gmail.com Marshfield #665
Kay Buck 2818 E. Dietzeen Appleton Wi, 54915 kay.buck83@gmail.com Neenah-Menasha #676
Matt Schneider 104 Abby Ave Menasha Wi 54952 mtnnnschneiderS@gmail.com Neenah-Menasha #676
Eugene Wusterbarth 401 Quincy St Oconto Wi, 54153 M&tem__@ﬂ@m Oconto #887
Kathy Marsh/Sandy DeYoung 613 E. New York Ave 0Oshkosh Wi, 54901 kmarsh.wielks@gmail.com Oshkosh #292
Deb Schreiber 217 E. Lincoln Ave Oshkosh Wi. 54901 debelks292@amail.com Oshkosh #292
Nancy Schwartz 2030 Mitchell St Oshkosh Wi, 54901 nschwartzeel9@gmail.com Oshkosh #2952
Greg & Barb Mezera 1085 Rillwood Run Oshkosh Wi. 54901 amezera@gmail.com Oshkosh #292
Kathleen Davies 5117 Island View Dr. Oshkosh Wi, 54901 ksdavies96@gmail.com Oshkosh #292
Sam Demmin/leannie Langa 2880 Commander Ct Oshkesh Wi 54901 imlange62@ymail.com Oshkosh #292
Gina & Jim Staskal 313 E Wolf River Ave New London wi. 54961 amstaskal@gmail.com Oshiosh #292
Bob & Colleen Sosinski 5690 Cty Road R Oshkosh Wi 54902 colleen.sosinski@gmail.com Oshkosh #292




Brett & Patti Rescheski 980 Alpine Ct Oshkosh Wi. 54901 brettr2444@yahoo.com Oshkosh #292
Terry & Cheryl Cushman 125 Pine Grv Platteville Wi, 53818 tcush@centurytel.net Platteville #1460
Craig & Traci Rethenburger N2001 Douglas Portage Wi, 53930 |crothenburger@flambeau.com Portage #675
Jackie & Dale Heitmann 11221 Staughter Circle Dr. Austin, TX Wi, 78748 elkda@yahoo,.com Portage #248
Rita Gronski & Jody Richter 2890 15th Ave Rice Lake Wi, 54868 ritalibrande@agmail.com Rice Lake #1441
Marla Gygii 116 E. Gates St Rice Lake Wi, 54868 gygali@yahoo.com Rice Lake #1441
Brian & Luann Jeanty 1116 W. Bell Ave Howards Grove Wi, 53083 |brianluannjeanty@yahoo.com Sheboygan #2399
David & Kathieen Elliot 152 14th Street Fond du Lac Wi, 54935 davkatl4@att.net Sheboygan #299
Rev. Greg Welton 526 M. 28th Street Sheboygan Wi, 53081 revgregs2@gmail.com Sheboygan #299
Susan & Hans Walther 520 Greebriar Ave Stevens Point Wi, 54481 walther@charter.net Stevens Point #641
tance & Karly Caven 1402 N. 21ist St Superior Wi, 54880 lancecl9@yahoo.com Superior #403
Mike Mever 1611 River Drive Watertown Wi, 53094 mfmever2010@gmail.com atertown-Beaver Dam #666
Mary Ellen Ruzga & Rev Janis Doleschal 19964 Overlook Ct Lannon Wi, 53046 meruzga@yahoo.com Waukesha #400
Jerry & Cheryl Melvin 1503 Military Rd Rothschild Wi, 54474 jerry.melvin@hotmail.com Wausau #248
Thomas Derrie 2341 13th St S Wiscensin Rapids Wi, 54494 | derriesfoodworks@amail.com| Wiscensin Rapids #5693




